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RIDER'S FIRST 

NAME RIDER CITY
RIDER
STATE RIDER EMAIL RIDER PHONE

Abernethy Cindi Lberty NC pma10cdr@att.net 336 266 2836
Aune Sherry Lake Geneva WI aunesherry@hotmail.com 262 215 2035
Averitt Angela Lumber Bridge NC angelaleah0710@earthlink.net 910 685 9738
Bayol-Wyatt Crystal Raleigh NC sugarfairies@yahoo.com 919 494 2029
Brewer Claude Taylorsville NC csbmkb@att.net 828 632 2229
Burns Kelly Conyers GA kburnsq@yahoo.com 404 644 6909
Burris Robin Clinton TN nduranceracer@yahoo.com 865 299 8792
Carroll Theresa Ruffin NC dstwcarroll@gmail.com 336 939 3725
Caudle Kelly Mars Hill NC barnfly@mail.com 828 689 9478
Cleere Jen Conyers GA tellhazel@gmail.com 404 668 6678
Cochran Tina Hamilton AL tinaloy1961@yahoo.com 205 412 4014
Dart Jenny Melissa TX jddart@juno.com 931 704 1783
Dold Katie Laurinburg NC ktdold@hotmail.com 910 280 6359
Efthimiadis Melina Mebane NC melinadvm07@yahoo.com 336 592 3305
Everett Ruth Anne Ferguson NC raeverett@wilkes.net 828 781 4979
Ferraro *** Flavia Fort Valley VA vkanavy@shentel.net 540 933 6131
Gantt Amy Seneca SC tigerhart@bellsouth.net 864 483 3057
Gower Tom Zebulon NC stgower@ncsu.edu 608 345 4780
Greenall Sue West Windsor VT greenall@vermontel.net 802 436 2266
Guy Caroline Evans GA wbgdsg@netzero.net 706 650 1746
Hackley Rylee Durham NC ryleehackley@gmail.com 530 906 8064
Harrop Trish Asheville NC mpharrop@gmail.com 865 414 3210
Hay Steven Catawba VA stevehay01@gmail.com 814 441 6006
Hershberger Barbara Waynesboro PA stormyhorsy@yahoo.com 717 658 2012
Holmes Aja Morgantown WV drholmesvet@gmail.com 304 531 3270
House Norma Hartford ME rnhouse@megalink.net 207 240 1197
Jarrett *** Jesse Lenoir NC carolinaendurance@yahoo.com 828 754 1340
Johnston Teresa Clinton TN teresapt@utk.edu 865 776 3246
Jooste Kobus Pendleton SC
Kemerer Skip Myersville MD skippykemerer1@aol.com 301 471 2561
Larrimore Jane Gray GA dunhorse2@windstream.net 478 986 0894
Loomis Pascale Kearneysville WV puppylove455@gmail.com 301 535 1083
Lowe-Pagliaro Erin Swannanoa NC minglewoodcottage@yahoo.com 404 217 4014
MacLeod Tara Montney CANADA BC uncorkedfittingandinspection@gmail.com250 262 4776
McGhee Angie Wildwood GA rides2far@gmail.com 423 316 9036
Murphy Tina Mars Hill NC fitqueen45@yahoo.com 828 776 0413
Nielsen Lela Appling GA lvnielsen321@yahoo.com 706 399 5552
Neuenschwander Karen Suffolk VA karen.neuenschwander@yahoo.com940 206 3053
Norman Sandra PeeryTazewell VA speerydo@gmail.com 540 553 5566
Ortega *** Jose (Pepe) Miami FL ortegapepe@yahoo.com 305 666 8940
Ortega Jose Coral Gables FL joseortega4@yahoo.com 305 321 2998
Pelkey Rachel Jonesborough TN rachel.pelkey@gmail.com 423 914 2444
Petras Johnny Spartanburg SC johnpetras@aol.com 864 764 0113
Rees Anita Columbia KY acy12000@earthlink.net 270 378 6832
Root Alice Williston FL aliceroot@gmail.com 315 292 8761
Smith Jana Primm Springs TN jjcs13@aol.com 502 664 9640
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Stemper Terri York SC dreamequine08@gmail.com 803 417 3285
Stock Verena Camden SC verenastck@gmail.com 803 669 3752
Stump Joe Mebane NC joseph.j.stump@jci.com 919 625 2244
Summers Clare Pendleton SC mclaresummers@yahoo.com 864 314 0612
Swerbinsky Cheri Greensboro NC cswerbinsky1@gmail.com 336 708 0563
Thompson Gail Greeneville TN jagthomp@aol.com 423 623 7468
Thompson Peggy Boonsboro MD karasell100@gmail.com 301 848 5479
van Deusen *** Cheryl New Smyrna Beach FL cvandeusen@gmail.com 386 566 4820
Vinton Yvette Morriston FL vintonvet@yahoo.com
Welling *** Roxi Sidney IA roxwelling@yahoo.com 402 690 1921
Willemse *** Eone Williston FL eonewillemse@rocketmail.com 352 240 2830
Williams Marianne Tryon NC marianne.maine@gmail.com 828 817 3268
Winkel Tom Williston FL tomwinkel1@gmail.com 772 713 4263
Wyatt Tara Bradley SC wsfarm@wctel.net 864 934 5612
Wyatt Terry Bradley SC wsfarm@wctel.net 864 940 8732


